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DATUM 

1 ADP-DSP-HDM Adapter DP(Male) to HDMI(Female) 1

2 ADP-DVI-VGA Adapter DVI(Male) to VGA(Female) 1

3 ADP-HDM-DVI  HDMI(Male) to DVI(Female) 1

4 ADP-HDM-SND Adaptor HDMI male to HDMI female + 3.5mm audio 1

5 ADP-HDM-VGA Adapter HDMI(Male) to VGA(Female) 1

6 ADP-MDP-DHV Adaptor Mini Display Port to DVI-I, HDMI, VGA 1

7 ADP-SBC-SBA Adapter  USB-C 1

8 ADP-SND-SPM
  Jack 3.5mm AUX   

2×3.5mm Jack  1

9 ADP-USB-SER  USB-A male  Serial male 1

10 ADP-USC-MPO USB Type-C Multi-Port Adapter 4K with Ethernet V2 1

11 ADP-VGA-DVI Adapter VGA(Male) to DVI(Female) 1

12 CAM-USB-001 Web Camera USB 720p 1

13 CAM-USB-002 Web Camera USB 1080p 1

14 CBL-CDL-001    DOA 1

15 CBL-DPO-001  Display Port(  2m DOA 1

16 CBL-HDM-001  HDMI 2m (v2.1) DOA 1

17 CBL-HDM-002  HDMI 2m (v 2.0) DOA 1

18 CBL-HDM-003  HDMI 5m (v 2.0) DOA 1
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19 CBL-HDM-004  HDMI 15m (v2.0) DOA 1

20 CBL-NET-001   UTP 2m DOA 1

21 CBL-NET-002     UTP 3m DOA 1

22 CBL-NET-003   UTP 5m DOA 1

23 CBL-NET-004   UTP 10m DOA 1

24 CBL-PWR-001   H/Y 2m DOA 1

25 CBL-PWR-003     1

26 CBL-SAS-001 XX: Mini SAS-mini SAS cable (8643 to 8643) 1

27 CBL-STR-001  SATA 0.5m 1

28 CBL-USB-001
USB Type C  data   male - 
USB-C male) 1

29 CBL-USB-002 USB 3.0  (USB-A male - USB-C male) 1

30 CON-CAM-002
XX:      

1

31 CPU-STD-001 XX:  - CPU 1

32 CPU-STD-002 XX:    CPU AMD 9 7900 1

33 CRG-USB-001  >= 100W  USB 1

34 CTL-HUB-002 USB-A 3.0 Hub 1

35 EXT-HDM-001 HDMI extender   1

36 GRA-ADV-001   advanced 1

37 GRA-BAS-001   1

38 GRA-EXP-001    1

39 GRA-EXP-004      (GPU) 1

40 KBD-BLT-003   multi OS 1

41 KBD-MAC-001
     

MacOS 1

42 KBD-MAC-002      MacOS 1

43 KBD-MAC-003 XX:    MAC 1

44 KBD-USB-002  1

45 KBM-USB-002  &   1
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46 KVM-SW4-002 Switch KVM HDMI 2 port 1

47 MBR-STD-001 XX:     socket 1

48 MBR-STD-002 XX:     socket 1

49 MEM-MSD-002  microSD 32GB 1

50 MEM-MSD-004  Micro SD 128 GB 1

51 MEM-MSD-005  Micro SD 256 GB 1

52 MOU-BLT-001   multi OS 1

53 MOU-USB-001    1

54 MOU-USB-003    1

55 NET-SW8-001 Switch – 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 1

56 NET-USB-001 USB to Ethernet adaptor 1

57 NET-USB-002 USB WIRELESS mini adapter 1

58 PSU-750-001  H/Y 750W 1

59 PSU-750-002 XX:  H/Y 1000W 1

60 PWR-BAT-001  UPS 12-9 1

61 PWR-BAT-002  UPS 12-18 1

62 RAM-MBD-001   8GB DDR4 1

63 RAM-MBD-002   16GB DDR4 1

64 RAM-MBD-003   32GB DDR4 1

65 RAM-MBD-004 XX:   64GB DDR4 2

66 RAM-MBD-005 XX:   64GB DDR5 2

67 RAM-MBD-006 XX:   16 GB RAM DDR4  ECC 1

68 RDR-AIO-001 Card Reader all in one USB 1

69 REM-LAS-PRE XX:  Remote laser presentator 1

70 SND-EAR-001
    
    IOS 1

71 SND-EAR-002  Bluetooth 1

72 SND-EAR-003 XX:  in-ear  1

73 SND-HPH-001  1
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74 SND-HPH-002   Over ear  1

75 SND-SPK-001  2+1 1

76 SND-SPK-002  Bluetooth 1

77 STR-BOX-001
   HD-  X HDD  

 ESATA/USB3) 1

78 STR-BOX-002
   HDD-  X 

HDD   USB 3.1/3.0/2.0) 1

79 STR-BOX-003
   HDD   X 

M.2 NVMe SSD, USB-C TO USB-C/USB-A) 1

80 STR-BOX-005
      SATA 3 , 

  USB3 1

81 STR-BOX-006
     M.2 PCI Express 

  USB 3.1 Type-C 1

82 STR-DVD-001  (DVD) 25

83 STR-DVD-003  (DVD DL) 25

84 STR-DVD-004  DVD RW,  USB Type-C 1

85 STR-HDD-002    2 TB 1

86 STR-HDD-003    4 TB 1

87 STR-HDD-005    NAS 2 TB 1

88 STR-HDD-006    NAS 4 TB 1

89 STR-HDD-007    NAS 8 TB 1

90 STR-HDD-008    NAS 10 TB 1

91 STR-HDD-009 XX: NAS server 2 1

92 STR-HDD-010    2 TB 1

93 STR-HDD-011    4 TB 1

94 STR-HDD-012    5 TB 1

95 STR-HDD-013 XX:    8 TB 1

96 STR-NVM-001  SSD M.2 NVME  500 GB 1

97 STR-NVM-002  SSD M.2 NVME  1 TB 1

98 STR-NVM-003  SSD M.2 NVME  2 TB 1

99 STR-SSD-001  SSD  250 GB 1
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100 STR-SSD-002  SSD  500 GB 1

101 STR-SSD-003  SSD   1 TB 1

102 STR-SSD-004  SSD  2TB 1

103 STR-SSD-010  SSD  1 TB - USB Type-C & Type A 1

104 STR-SSD-011  SSD  2 TB USB Type-C & Type A 1

105 STR-USB-002 USB stick 64 GB USB 3.1/3.0/2.0 1

106 STR-USB-003 USB stick 128 USB 3.1/3.0/2.0 1

107 STR-USB-004 USB stick 256 USB 3.1/3.0/2.0 1

108 STR-USB-005 XX: USB Stick Dual Drive Type-C 128 GB 1

109 STR-USB-006 XX: USB Stick Dual Drive Type-C 256 GB 1

110 SWP-HDM-BD
XX: HDMI Switch/Splitter 2Port 4K/60Hz Bi-
Directional 1
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DATUM  
 

 
 

 
 

 

1 ADP-DSP-HDM Adapter DP(Male) to HDMI(Female)

 
 

2 ADP-DVI-VGA Adapter DVI(Male) to VGA(Female)

 
 

3 ADP-HDM-DVI  HDMI(Male) to DVI(Female)

 
 

4 ADP-HDM-SND
Adaptor HDMI male to HDMI female + 3.5mm 
audio

 
 

5 ADP-HDM-VGA Adapter HDMI(Male) to VGA(Female)

 
 

6 ADP-MDP-DHV Adaptor Mini Display Port to DVI-I, HDMI, VGA

 
 

7 ADP-SBC-SBA Adapter  USB-C

 
 

8 ADP-SND-SPM
  Jack 3.5mm AUX  

 2×3.5mm Jack  
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9 ADP-USB-SER  USB-A male  Serial male

 
 

10 ADP-USC-MPO
USB Type-C Multi-Port Adapter 4K with Ethernet 
V2

 
 

11 ADP-VGA-DVI Adapter VGA(Male) to DVI(Female)

 
 

12 CAM-USB-001 Web Camera USB 720p

 
 

13 CAM-USB-002 Web Camera USB 1080p 52,16
 

  52,16 938,88

14 CBL-CDL-001    
 

15 CBL-DPO-001  Display Port(  2m

 
 

16 CBL-HDM-001  HDMI 2m (v2.1)
 

17 CBL-HDM-002  HDMI 2m (v 2.0)
 

18 CBL-HDM-003  HDMI 5m (v 2.0)
 

19 CBL-HDM-004  HDMI 15m (v2.0)

 
 

20 CBL-NET-001   UTP 2m

 
 

21 CBL-NET-002     UTP 3m

 
 

22 CBL-NET-003   UTP 5m

 
 

23 CBL-NET-004   UTP 10m
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24 CBL-PWR-001   H/Y 2m

 
 

25 CBL-PWR-003     

 
 

26 CBL-SAS-001 XX: Mini SAS-mini SAS cable (8643 to 8643)
 

27 CBL-STR-001  SATA 0.5m

 
 

28 CBL-USB-001
USB Type C  data   
male - USB-C male)

 
 

29 CBL-USB-002 USB 3.0  (USB-A male - USB-C male)
 

30 CON-CAM-002
XX:      

 
 

31 CPU-STD-001 XX:  - CPU 289,77
 

  289,77 579,54

32 CPU-STD-002 XX:    CPU AMD 9 7900
 

33 CRG-USB-001  >= 100W  USB 

 
 

34 CTL-HUB-002 USB-A 3.0 Hub 

 
 

35 EXT-HDM-001 HDMI extender   

 
 

36 GRA-ADV-001   advanced

 
 

37 GRA-BAS-001   

 
 

38 GRA-EXP-001    
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39 GRA-EXP-004      (GPU)
407,95  

  
407,95 815,90

40 KBD-BLT-003   multi OS 

 
 

41 KBD-MAC-001
     

MacOS
 

42 KBD-MAC-002      MacOS
 

43 KBD-MAC-003 XX:    MAC
 

44 KBD-USB-002  

 
 

45 KBM-USB-002  &   

 
 

46 KVM-SW4-002 Switch KVM HDMI 2 port

 
 

47 MBR-STD-001 XX:     socket
 

48 MBR-STD-002 XX:     socket
 

49 MEM-MSD-002  microSD 32GB

 
 

50 MEM-MSD-004  Micro SD 128 GB

 
 

51 MEM-MSD-005  Micro SD 256 GB
 

52 MOU-BLT-001   multi OS 

 
 

53 MOU-USB-001    

 
 

54 MOU-USB-003    
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55 NET-SW8-001 Switch – 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps

 
 

56 NET-USB-001 USB to Ethernet adaptor

 
 

57 NET-USB-002 USB WIRELESS mini adapter

 
 

58 PSU-750-001  H/Y 750W
 

59 PSU-750-002 XX:  H/Y 1000W
 

60 PWR-BAT-001  UPS 12-9

 
 

61 PWR-BAT-002  UPS 12-18
 

62 RAM-MBD-001   8GB DDR4
 

63 RAM-MBD-002   16GB DDR4

 
 

64 RAM-MBD-003   32GB DDR4
 

65 RAM-MBD-004 XX:   64GB DDR4
 

66 RAM-MBD-005 XX:   64GB DDR5
 

67 RAM-MBD-006 XX:   16 GB RAM DDR4  ECC
 

68 RDR-AIO-001 Card Reader all in one USB
 

69 REM-LAS-PRE XX:  Remote laser presentator

 
 

70 SND-EAR-001
    
    IOS

 
 

71 SND-EAR-002  Bluetooth 73,30
 

  73,30 513,10
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72 SND-EAR-003 XX:  in-ear  
 

73 SND-HPH-001  
 

74 SND-HPH-002
  Over ear  

 
 

75 SND-SPK-001  2+1

 
 

76 SND-SPK-002  Bluetooth
123,75  

  
123,75 990,00

77 STR-BOX-001
   HD-  X HDD  

 ESATA/USB3) 162,00 DATUM 162,00 162,00

78 STR-BOX-002
   HDD-  

X HDD   USB 3.1/3.0/2.0)
38,00 DATUM 38,00 76,00

79 STR-BOX-003
   HDD   

X M.2 NVMe SSD, USB-C TO USB-C/USB-A) 65,00 DATUM 65,00 65,00

80 STR-BOX-005
      SATA 3 , 

  USB3 15,00 DATUM 15,00 255,00

81 STR-BOX-006
     M.2 PCI 

Express   USB 3.1 Type-C
35,00 DATUM 35,00 70,00

82 STR-DVD-001  (DVD) 9,00 DATUM 9,00 9,00

83 STR-DVD-003  (DVD DL) 16,00 DATUM 16,00 16,00

84 STR-DVD-004  DVD RW,  USB Type-C 45,00 DATUM 45,00 540,00

85 STR-HDD-002    2 TB 65,00 DATUM 65,00 455,00

86 STR-HDD-003    4 TB 110,00 DATUM 110,00 330,00

87 STR-HDD-005    NAS 2 TB
106,70 120,00  

  
106,70 1.280,40

88 STR-HDD-006    NAS 4 TB 116,48 130,00
 

  116,48 1.397,76

89 STR-HDD-007    NAS 8 TB 220,00 DATUM 220,00 220,00

90 STR-HDD-008    NAS 10 TB 280,00 DATUM 280,00 1.400,00

91 STR-HDD-009 XX: NAS server 2 
 

92 STR-HDD-010    2 TB
65,34 75,00  

  
65,34 1.764,18
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93 STR-HDD-011    4 TB
102,16 110,00  

  
102,16 2.349,68

94 STR-HDD-012    5 TB 110,57 125,00
 

  110,57 1.105,70

95 STR-HDD-013 XX:    8 TB
 

96 STR-NVM-001  SSD M.2 NVME  500 GB
 

 

97 STR-NVM-002  SSD M.2 NVME  1 TB 75,57 85,00  
  75,57 377,85

98 STR-NVM-003  SSD M.2 NVME  2 TB
119,89 145,00  

  
119,89 479,56

99 STR-SSD-001  SSD  250 GB

 
 

100 STR-SSD-002  SSD  500 GB 55,00 DATUM 55,00 110,00

101 STR-SSD-003  SSD   1 TB 95,00 DATUM 95,00 190,00

102 STR-SSD-004  SSD  2TB 190,00 DATUM 190,00 760,00

103 STR-SSD-010
 SSD  1 TB - USB Type-C & Type 

A 105,00 DATUM 105,00 840,00

104 STR-SSD-011
 SSD  2 TB USB Type-C & Type 

A
141,93 160,00  

  
141,93 1.987,02

105 STR-USB-002 USB stick 64 GB USB 3.1/3.0/2.0 12,00 DATUM 12,00 396,00

106 STR-USB-003 USB stick 128 USB 3.1/3.0/2.0 18,00 DATUM 18,00 576,00

107 STR-USB-004 USB stick 256 USB 3.1/3.0/2.0
25,57 30,00  

  
25,57 1.431,92

108 STR-USB-005 XX: USB Stick Dual Drive Type-C 128 GB 18,00 DATUM 18,00 36,00

109 STR-USB-006 XX: USB Stick Dual Drive Type-C 256 GB 30,00 DATUM 30,00 120,00

110 SWP-HDM-BD
XX: HDMI Switch/Splitter 2Port 4K/60Hz Bi-
Directional

18,00 DATUM 18,00 198,00
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